
Mzansi Tour
du 17/04/2013 au 21/04/2013

LISTE DES PARTANTS - START LIST
Rapha Condor JLTRCJ

HERETY John - GBR19580308D.S. :

GBR
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16
 

HOUSE Kristian 
HANDLEY Richard 
CUMING Michael 
* CARTHY Hugh 
* GRIVELL-MELLOR Luke 
* PORTER Elliot
 

GBR19791006 
GBR19900901 
GBR19901218 
GBR19940709 
GBR19930209 
GBR19911231
 

La Pomme MarseilleLPM

ROSTAING Frédéric - FRA19670823D.S. :

FRA
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26
 

BAKKE Jason 
* JENNINGS Christopher 
ANTOMARCHI Julien 
VAUBOURZEIX Thomas 
LAVIEU Antoine 
GONÇALVES José
 

RSA19891211 
RSA19910205 
FRA19840516 
FRA19890616 
FRA19900928 
POR19890213
 

Team Nippo - De RosaPPO

ELLI Alberto - ITA19640309D.S. :

JPN
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36
 

BALIANI Fortunato 
FUKUSHIMA Shinichi 
NAKANE Hideto 
PINIZZOTTO Leonardo 
RICHEZE Mauro Abel 
UCHIMA Kohei
 

ITA19740706 
JPN19710913 
JPN19900502 
ITA19860814 
ARG19851207 
JPN19881108
 

Velo Club SovacVCS

HAMZA Madjid - ALG19760920D.S. :

ALG
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46
 

BAZ Nabil 
* BETTIRA Mouadh 
CHAABANE Hichem 
* HADJBOUZIT Karim 
* HAMZA Mehdi 
* DAHMANE Abdesslam
 

ALG19870606 
ALG19920606 
ALG19880810 
ALG19910210 
ALG19920219 
ALG19920731
 

Rad-Net Rose TeamRNR

MEYER Sven - GER19830330D.S. :

GER
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56
 

BOMMEL Henning 
* BUCHMANN Emanuel 
* LISS Lucas 
REINHARDT Theo 
* VOGT Mario 
* THIELE Kersten
 

GER19830223 
GER19921118 
GER19920112 
GER19900917 
GER19920117 
GER19920929
 

Egypt NationalEGY

MOHAMED Ibrahim - EGY19700704D.S. :

EGY
61 
62 
63 
64 
65
 

SHARIF Abdullah 
* ALAA Mohamed 
ELSAYED ALI Ali 
* RASHID Saad 
* ABDUL RAHMAN Abdul Aziz
 

EGY19870530 
EGY19920801 
EGY19900403 
EGY19931117 
EGY19940114
 

WCCA MixteMX1

SMITH Andrew - RSA19840106D.S. :

RSA
71 
72 
73 
74 
75 
76
 

* HADI Janvier 
LAIZER Richard 
* SEIBEB Costa 
* UWIZEYIMANA Bonaventure 
CRAVEN Dan 
* STAPLETON-COTTON Oliver
 

RWA19910115 
TAN19890701 
NAM19920207 
RWA19930104 
NAM19830201 
RSA19940614
 

MTN - Qubeka FeederMT2

VAN ZYL Jean-Pierre - RSA19750815D.S. :

RSA
81 
82 
83 
84 
85 
86
 

* BENEKE Calvin 
ABEBE Alem 
KEBEDE Estifanos 
ATSBHA Getachew 
* NEL Jc 
* DOUGAL Nicholas
 

RSA19911224 
ETH19900115 
ETH19880218 
ETH19900612 
RSA19911128 
RSA19921121
 

Tasol - GTTAS

EDWARDS Sean - RSA19570225D.S. :

RSA
91 
92 
93 
94 
95 
96
 

RABIE Johann 
MAREE David 
HOFFMAN Nolan 
PERRY James 
* VAN MUSSCHENBROEK Mylès 
* GOUVERIS Kellan
 

RSA19870308 
RSA19890831 
RSA19850423 
RSA19791119 
RSA19921026 
RSA19940210
 

Westvaal - BMCWES

LUBBE André - RSA19650311D.S. :

RSA
101 
102 
103 
104 
105 
106
 

* LUBBE Donovan 
DAY Tyler 
DAY Dusty 
GIRDLESTONE Dylan 
* BESTER Shaun-Nick 
* THIART Nico
 

RSA19910604 
RSA19891120 
RSA19880904 
RSA19891011 
RSA19910310 
RSA19940615
 

Team BonitasBON

GOUWS Magnus - RSA19890304D.S. :

RSA
111 
112 
113 
114 
115 
116
 

KACHELHOFFER Hanco 
VAN HEERDEN Christoff 
FOUCHE Herman 
KAKA Luthando 
WOOLCOCK Waylon 
* SMIT Willem
 

RSA19850828 
RSA19850113 
RSA19870330 
RSA19860106 
RSA19820708 
RSA19921229
 

Team NuwaterNUW

VAN DER WALT Hannes - RSA19730809D.S. :

RSA
121 
122 
123 
124 
125 
126
 

WARD Shaun 
TENNENT James 
GREENE Edward 
WYNAND Anton 
BARROW Clinton 
VAN DER BANK Theuns
 

RSA19850725 
RSA19890304 
RSA19901126 
RSA19850314 
RSA19901126 
RSA19850316
 

Team Europcar RSAEUR

VAN DER MERWE Mark - RSA19790112D.S. :

RSA
131 
132 
133 
134 
135 
136
 

JEFFERIES Peter-Lee 
FITZPATRICK Stuart 
* VAN HEERDEN Steven 
* SCHEPPEL Martin 
BENKENSTEIN Kevin 
VAN ZWEEL Paul
 

RSA19830206 
RSA19901103 
RSA19930806 
RSA19910515 
RSA19860211 
RSA19900405
 

South African NationalRSA

GOETHAM Ian - RSA19720619D.S. :

RSA
141 
142 
143 
144 
145 
146
 

HUNTER Robert 
* FOURIE James 
COMBRINK Gabriel 
* PATTEN Kevin 
BUTLER Reynard 
* DONACHIE Kyle
 

RSA19770422 
RSA19930108 
RSA19860405 
RSA19930406 
RSA19890403 
RSA19921231
 

FedgroupFED

HARDING Anthony - RSA19610621D.S. :

RSA
151 
152 
153 
154 
155 
156
 

MCLEOD Ian 
BELL Nico 
STEWART Brandon 
MACDONALD Neil 
EVANS Kevin 
* STROBERG Bradley
 

RSA19801003 
RSA19831013 
RSA19810528 
RSA19770228 
RSA19780606 
RSA19920810
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